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Bellefontaine Cemetery—Where History Sleeps (Led by Richard Lay and Dan Fuller)
	 Notable and Notorious Women II—Tuesday, March 1 (Led by Richard Lay)
	 Beer Barons—Tuesday, March 22 (Led by Richard Lay)
	 Heroes at Bellefontaine—Tuesday, April 12 (Led by Dan Fuller)
	 Art and Sculpture—Tuesday, May 10 (Led by Dan Fuller)

St. Louis History through the Eyes of Johnny Rabbitt (Led by Johnny Rabbitt)
	 The Hill and St. Louis’s Italian Heritage—Tuesday, March 8
	 The Little Black Dress: From Mourning to Night—Tuesday, April 5
	 Get Your Kicks on Route 66—Wednesday, May 4

An In-Depth Look at American History (Led by Bonnie Vega)
	 The Founding Era: Washington to Madison—Wednesday, March 16
	 The Supreme Court under John Marshall—Wednesday, March 30
	 The First Generation of Americans: Religion, Reform, Immigration—Wednesday, April 20
	 Industry, Transportation, Communications Transform the Nation—Wednesday, May 11

Spies, Traitors, Saboteurs: Fear and Freedom in America (Led by Marc Kollbaum)
	 Benedict Arnold: Traitor and Spy, or Forgotten Patriot?—Wednesday, March 23

Germans in Missouri (Led by Dorris Keeven-Franke)
	 German Migration across Missouri: Rivers, Roads, and Rails—Tuesday, April 19
	 Gottfried Duden and the Beginning of the German Immigration Society—Tuesday, May 17
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